



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 4374 of 2024

Ankit

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 2 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s)	:	Abhishek Mishra
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 88

HON'BLE PRASHANT MISHRA-I, J.

1. List of cases has been revised.
2. Learned counsel for private opposite parties and learned A.G.A. for the State are present. However, no one has appeared on behalf of the revisionist although he was granted an opportunity to appear and argue the case.
3. List this case again on 27.05.2026.

(Prashant Mishra-I,J.)

April 30, 2026

Saurabh